Code N0.19-1463

2025/12/21

Distributed by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

Manufactured by FUJIFILM Wako Pure Chemical Corporation

SPECIFICATION

Squalane
Wako 1st Grade

REQUIREMENT

SPECIFICATION

Appearance

Density (20C)
Refractive index 20°C
Water

Acid value
Saponification value
lodine value

Assay (capillary GC)

Colorless clear liquid
0.807~0.812g/ml
1.449~1.454
under investigation
max.0.1
max.1.0
max.3.0

min.95.0%

a/m

revised on 2006/12/21



