## **SPECIFICATION**

## Squalane

Wako 1st Grade

REQUIREMENT	SPECIFICATION
Appearance	Colorless clear liquid
Density (20°C)	0.807~0.812g/ml
Refractive index 20°C	1.449~1.454
Water	under investigation
Acid value	max.0.1
Saponification value	max.1.0
lodine value	max.3.0
Assay (capillary GC)	min.95.0%

(1 / 1) revised on 2006/12/21